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Built-in Job Light

Depth Adjusting

Carrying Case

Standard Equipment : Safety Goggles, Hook

Capacity

Magazine capacity
Shot quantity on a single 
full battery charge
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight

Width : 10mm  
Length : 7, 10mm  
Gauge : 0.5 x 0.7mm
150 (max 160) pcs
With BL1016 : 2,000

211x81x159mm (8-5/16"x3-3/16"x6-1/4")
BL1016,BL1021B : 1.3kg(2.9lbs)
BL1041B : 1.5kg(3.3lbs)

Cordless Stapler ST113D

L

0.5mm

10mm

2,000
About  

Superior in work volume on a 
single full battery charge 

(with  BL1016)
staples

Ergonomically designed grip

Belt clip
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Li-ion batteries

LED job light

Continuous shooting
Contact arm mechanism enables "continuous 
shooting" and "drag shooting".

Plastic magazine
Lightweight plastic magazine is 
adopted for better control.

Driving depth adjustment
Driving depth is adjustable by installing the 
optional Adjuster set.
Part No. 197731-1

Accessories
Staple

Part No.L (mm)

7

10

F-81518

F-81521

Pcs Pack

15,000

25,000

Li-ion Battery & Charging Time Reference, Compatibility Chart
BL1016 
12Vmax 
1.5Ah

22min 30min

DC10WD
for 12Vmax 50min 70min 130min

60min

*BL1021B 
12Vmax 
2.0Ah

*BL1041B 
12Vmax 
4.0Ah

DC10SBA  
for 12Vmax 

*with Battery fuel gauge


